2018

COUNTY AUDITOR
APPROVED

COURT APPOINTED
REPRESENTATION
DISBURSEMENTS

FOR COURT DATE: DECEMBER 18, 2017

THE ATTACHED CLAIMS AGAINST COLLIN COUNTY FOR THE
PERIOD ENDING: DECEMBER 5, 2017

ARE HEREBY APPROVED IN ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL
GOVERNMENT CODE 113.064 BY THE COUNTY AUDITOR AND
ARE SUBMITTED TO COMMISSIONERS COURT FOR FINAL
APPROVAL.

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS: $206,948.69

Uh

JEFFRY MAY < COUNTY AUDITOR
DECEMBER 12, 2017

DATE



COURT APPOINTED REPRESENTATION DISBURSEMENTS

FOR 12/18/17 COURT

F-FELONY M-MISDEMEANOR N-JUDGE QUALIFIED O-OTHER A-AD LITEM P-APPEALS Y-MHMC JUDGE QUALIFIED Z- MHMC INDIGENT MUR-CAPITAL MURDER J-JUVENILE

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount

467557|12/5/2017 |ALBANO LAW PLLC $82.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID429A
$60.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID296A
$60.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID298A
467519(12/5/2017  |ALLEN, JESSIE R $2,500.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL5P
467542(12/5/2017 |ANDOR, JOSHUA $761.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20  [ID2960
467543(12/5/2017 |ANDOR, JOSHUA $450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL7M
$450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL7Z
467544(12/5/2017 |ANDOR, JOSHUA $1,500.00 |[COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID416Z
467528(12/5/2017  |AVERY, TIMOTHY WILLIAM $450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL7M
467555(12/5/2017  |AYITEY-ADJIN, ANTHONETTE $570.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID199F
467521(12/5/2017 |BENAVIDES, ALMA $540.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID296A
$20.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID296A
$80.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID296A
$1,500.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID296A
$66.66 |MISCELLANEOQUS 001-6201-721.87-01  |ID29BA
$230.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID296A
$4.04 |MISCELLANEOUS 001-6201-721.87-01  |ID296A
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COURT APPOINTED REPRESENTATION DISBURSEMENTS

FOR 12/18/17 COURT

F-FELONY M-MISDEMEANOR N-JUDGE QUALIFIED O-OTHER A-AD LITEM P-APPEALS Y-MHMC JUDGE QUALIFIED Z- MHMC INDIGENT MUR-CAPITAL MURDER J-JUVENILE

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount
$2,810.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |iD29BA
$763.76 [MISCELLANEQUS 001-6201-721.87-01  |ID296A
467537|12/5/2017 |BERRY, DORIS E $100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 | COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 [ COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J
467546|12/5/2017 |BOB JARVIS LAW FIRM $450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL7M
467534(12/5/2017 |BOHACH SKIBELL DORSEY & STROUD $770.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20  |ID469A
$165.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID417A
$164.50 [MISCELLANEQUS 001-6201-721.87-01 |ID417A
$695.00 | COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [ID296A
$715.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID2960
467580(12/5/2017 |BRACAMONTE LAW PLLC $1,500.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID416F
467545|112/5/2017 |BROWN, JODI L $350.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID4160
467564(12/5/2017 |BROWN, KRISTIN R $4,500.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J
487565(12/5/2017 BROWN, KRISTIN R $1,710.00 | COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 IDCL5M
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COURT APPOINTED REPRESENTATION DISBURSEMENTS
FOR 12/18/17 COURT

F-FELONY M-MISDEMEANOR N-JUDGE QUALIFIED O-OTHER A-AD LITEM P-APPEALS Y-MHMC JUDGE QUALIFIED Z- MHMC INDIGENT MUR-CAPITAL MURDER J-JUVENILE

Check Check Date

Number

Vendor Name

Transaction
Amount

Account Name

Account Number

Project Number

$1,360.00

COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY

001-6201-721.64-20

IDCL5M

467566(12/5/2017 |

467507(12/5/2017

467517|12/5/2017

467567(12/5/2017

467530]12/5/2017

467531)12/5/2017

BROWN, KRISTIN R

BURLESON, TROY P

CAMPBELL, DENISE L

CARRIGAN & SMITH, PPLC

CEDER, CARL

CEDER, CARL

COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY

"~ [001-6201-721.64-20 |ID40TF
$150.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY __ |001-6201-721.64.20 _|ID401F
$500.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY _ |001-6201-721.6420 | ID366F
$500.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY __ |001-6201-721.64.20 |ID199F
$500.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY _ |001-6201-721.6420 | ID199F
$500.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY __ [001-6201-721.64-20 _[ID199F
$500.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY __ |001-6201-721.6420 _[ID199F
$450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY _ 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL5Z
$225.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY __|001-6201-721.6420 _|IDCL2Z
$225.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY _|001-6201-721.6420 _|IDCL2Z

$2,025.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY _ [001-6201-721.64-20 [ID401F
$260.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY _ |001-6201-721.64-20 [ID417A
$575.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY _ |001-6201-721.64-20 |ID417A
$450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY __ [001-6201-721.6420 |IDCL7M
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY __|001-6201-721.64.20 | IDCLTM
$550.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY __|001-6201-721.64.20 _|IDCL7M

$1,150.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY __ ]001-6201-721.6420 |ID219F
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COURT APPOINTED REPRESENTATION DISBURSEMENTS

FOR 12/18/17 COURT

F-FELONY M-MISDEMEANOR N-JUDGE QUALIFIED O-OTHER A-AD LITEM P-APPEALS Y-MHMC JUDGE QUALIFIED Z- MHMC INDIGENT MUR-CAPITAL MURDER J-JUVENILE

Check
Number

467536(12/5/2017

467548|12/5/2017

467549(12/5/12017

467538(12/5/2017

467522|12/5/2017

467508|12/5/2017

467506(12/5/2017

467490|12/5/2017

Check Date

Vendor Name

CROWSON, KELLY H

CURRAN, MICHAEL D

CURRAN, MICHAEL D

DANIEL, TERRI

DAVIS, CASEY

DOBIYANSKI, JOHN WILLIAM

DUGGER, JANET L

EDWARDS, JENNIFER LCSW LSOTP

Transaction Account Name Account Number Project Number
Amount
$1,290.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID199F
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL2M
$2,500.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |[IDCL4M
$90.00 (MISCELLANEOUS 001-6201-721.87-01 IDCL4AM
$1,110.00 | COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID219F
$50.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID417A
$110.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID417A
$20.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID417A
$573.56 |[MISCELLANEOQUS 001-6201-721.87-01 ID417A
$550.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID219F
$450.00 [COURT APFPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL7N
$629.00 [REPORTERS RECORDS 001-6201-721.65-02  |ID296P
$2,500.00 |[WITNESS COSTS 001-6201-721.65-31 |ID219F
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COURT APPOINTED REPRESENTATION DISBURSEMENTS
FOR 12/18/17 COURT

F-FELONY M-MISDEMEANOR N-JUDGE QUALIFIED O-OTHER A-AD LITEM P-APPEALS Y-MHMC JUDGE QUALIFIED Z- MHMC INDIGENT MUR-CAPITAL MURDER J-JUVENILE

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount
467509(12/5/2017 |EWING, LAURIE $3,770.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID469A
$158.36 |MISCELLANEOUS 001-6201-721.87-01 |ID469A
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 467509 $3,028.36 : '
467510|12/5/2017  |EWING, LAURIE $100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 |[COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [iD417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 467510 $1,100.00 ' I
467499|12/5/2017 |FITTS AND CASTLEMAN $1,355.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY ]001-6201-721 .64-20 |ID296A
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 467499 $1,355.00
467500(12/5/2017  |FITTS AND CASTLEMAN $100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |[ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |IiD417J
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 467500 $500.00
467513(12/5/2017 |FORBES, SHARON PLLC $500.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID1990
$370.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [ID3660
$120.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID3800
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 467513 $090.00
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COURT APPOINTED REPRESENTATION DISBURSEMENTS
FOR 12/18/17 COURT

F-FELONY M-MISDEMEANOR N-JUDGE QUALIFIED O-OTHER A-AD LITEM P-APPEALS Y-MHMC JUDGE QUALIFIED Z- MHMC INDIGENT MUR-CAPITAL MURDER J-JUVENILE

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount
467639(12/5/2017  [FRANKLIN, RICHARD K $510.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID401F

12/5/201

[12/5/2017

FRATTER, MARC J

$500.00

COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY

$825.00

COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY

~1001-6201-721.64-20

001-6201-721.64-20

ID401F

ID3660

$1,725.00

[COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY

COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY

001-6201-721.64-20

1001-6201-721.64-20

ID3660

ID366F

$687.50
$687.50 | COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID366F
$1,250.00 | COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20  |ID366F
$750.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID366F
$1,875.00 | COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID366P
$7.10 [MISCELLANEOUS 001-6201-721.87-01 |ID366P
$2,775.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID366P
$1,875.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID366F
$725.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID366P
MISCELLANEOUS 001-6201-721.87-01  |ID366P

_$6.65

"467540[12/5/2017  |GALLAGHER, MATTHEW | $250.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY

-6201-721.6420 |ID366F

$250.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID366F
$880.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID401F
467569(12/5/2017 |GIERCZYK, ERIK FLORIAN $550.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL5M
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL5M
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL5M
$450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL2M
467582|12/5/2017 |GOHEEN & O'TOOLE PLLC $450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |[IDCL5M
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COURT APPOINTED REPRESENTATION DISBURSEMENTS
FOR 12/18/17 COURT

F-FELONY M-MISDEMEANOR N-JUDGE QUALIFIED O-OTHER A-AD LITEM P-APPEALS Y-MHMC JUDGE QUALIFIED Z- MHMC INDIGENT MUR-CAPITAL MURDER J-JUVENILE

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount
$450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL4M
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL4M
$100.00 |[COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL4M
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |[IDCL4M
$450.00 |[COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL4M
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL4M
467583|12/5/2017 |GOHEEN & O'TOOLE PLLC $560.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID380F
$710.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID199Z
$450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID199Z
$190.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID198Z
$190.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [ID199Z
$530.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID380Z
$103.33 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID199F
$103.33 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-8201-721.64-20 |ID199F
$103.34 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [ID199F
467553|12/5/2017 |GORE, KATHERINE MCCRAW $275.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |[IDCL7M
467477112/5/2017 |GORE, KEITH $450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL5Z
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL52
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL5Z
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 (IDCL5Z
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL5Z
467478|12/5/2017 |GORE, KEITH $620.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID401Z
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COURT APPOINTED REPRESENTATION DISBURSEMENTS

FOR 12/18/17 COURT

F-FELONY M-MISDEMEANOR N-JUDGE QUALIFIED O-OTHER A-AD LITEM P-APPEALS Y-MHMC JUDGE QUALIFIED Z- MHMC INDIGENT MUR-CAPITAL MURDER J-JUVENILE

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount
200(12/5/2017 |HAYNES, DAVID K $2,500.00 |[COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID199Z
487484(12/5/2017 |HAYWOOD, KATHERYN HEATHER $550.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$250.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$250.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |[ID417J
$250.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
467485|12/5/2017 |HAYWOOD, KATHERYN HEATHER $450.00 |[COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL7Z
$450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL6Z
467486|12/5/12017 |HAYWOOD, KATHERYN HEATHER $295.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID416Z
$295.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID416Z
467469(12/5/2017 |HEIDENHEIMER, MARK $600.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL7M
$450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL1M
467470(12/5/2017 |HEIDENHEIMER, MARK $3,500.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID219P
$3,500.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID219P
467472(12/5/2017 |HERRINGTON, ROBERT J $150.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID219F
$560.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20  |ID380F
$360.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID401F
467498112/5/2017 HUNN, STEPHANIE M $1,311.00 [REPORTERS RECORDS 001-6201-721.65-02 [ID469A
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COURT APPOINTED REPRESENTATION DISBURSEMENTS

FOR 12/18/17 COURT

F-FELONY M-MISDEMEANOR N-JUDGE QUALIFIED O-OTHER A-AD LITEM P-APPEALS Y-MHMC JUDGE QUALIFIED Z- MHMC INDIGENT MUR-CAPITAL MURDER J-JUVENILE

Check
Number

Check Date

Vendor Name

Transaction
Amount

Account Name

Account Number

Project Number

1

467535|12/5/2017

467516(12/5/2017

JOPLIN PRIVATE INVESTIGATIONS

KELLER & STARK

REPORTERS RECORDS

INVESTIGATION EXPENSE

001-6201-721.65-32

ID366F

$795.00
$1,305.00 [INVESTIGATION EXPENSE 001-6201-721.65-32  |ID380OF
$368.33 |INVESTIGATION EXPENSE 001-6201-721.65-32  |[ID380F
$368.33 |INVESTIGATION EXPENSE 001-6201-721.65-32  [ID380OF
$368.34 |INVESTIGATION EXPENSE 001-6201-721.65-32  |ID380OF
$1,056.25 [INVESTIGATION EXPENSE 001-6201-721.85-32  |ID416F
$765.00 |INVESTIGATION EXPENSE 001-6201-721.65-32  |ID366F
$1,637.50 [INVESTIGATION EXPENSE 001-6201-721.65-32  |ID401F
$1,462.50 |[INVESTIGATION EXPENSE 001-6201-721.65-32  [ID380OF
$1,950.00 |[INVESTIGATION EXPENSE 001-6201-721.65-32  |ID380F
$120.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [ID417A
$380.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID417A
$310.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [ID417A
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [ID417A
$430.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [ID417A
$240.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20  [ID417A
$450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID417A
$380.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID417A
$200.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20  |ID199A
$500.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20  |ID199A
$330.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID199A
$57.78 |MISCELLANEOUS 001-6201-721.87-01  |ID199A
$350.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [ID199A
$650.00 | COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [ID199A
$200.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID199A
$350.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID199A
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COURT APPOINTED REPRESENTATION DISBURSEMENTS

FOR 12/18/17 COURT

F-FELONY M-MISDEMEANOR N-JUDGE QUALIFIED O-OTHER A-AD LITEM P-APPEALS Y-MHMC JUDGE QUALIFIED Z- MHMC INDIGENT MUR-CAPITAL MURDER J-JUVENILE

|

 467574[12/5/2017 _[LAW OFFICE OF AL ROWLAND PLLC | — | $450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY |

467586

467573

467585

12/5/201

12/5/2017

12/5/2017

LAW OFFICE OF APRIL EVANS DOYL

LAW OFFICE OF CLAIRE M PETTY

LAW OFFICE OF COURTNEY C SCHMITZ

$750.00

— $100.00

COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY |

~1001-6210-721.64-20

[ID417J

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount
$400.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID199A
COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID469A

 467489[12/5/2017 |KLECKNER, DAVID MARION ~ $500.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY __ |001-6201-721.64-20 |ID386F |

001-6201-721.64-20  [IDCL3M

$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 | COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 | COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20  |ID417J
$450.00 | COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL7N
$110.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID469A
$280.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID417A
$0.46 |MISCELLANEOUS 001-6201-721.87-01 |ID417A
$340.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID417A
$1,020.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID366A
$25.67 |MISCELLANEOUS 001-6201-721.87-01  |ID366A
$10.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20  [ID380A
$170.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID429A
$80.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20  |ID401A
$38.52 [MISCELLANEOUS 001-6201-721.87-01  [ID401A
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COURT APPOINTED REPRESENTATION DISBURSEMENTS
FOR 12/18/17 COURT

F-FELONY M-MISDEMEANOR N-JUDGE QUALIFIED O-OTHER A-AD LITEM P-APPEALS Y-MHMC JUDGE QUALIFIED Z- MHMC INDIGENT MUR-CAPITAL MURDER J-JUVENILE

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount
$270.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID4010

$38.53 [MISCELLANEQUS 001-6201-721.87-01  [ID4010

" 467581[12/5/2017 |LAW OFFICE OF H ALEX R PLLC _ "~ $140.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY _ [001-6201-721.64.20 TIDCLIN
$450.00 | COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY __ |001-6201-721.64.20 _|IDCL6N

~ 467551[12/5/2017 |LAW OFFICE OF JOANN DODSON [ $625.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY __ |001-6201-721.64-20 |ID296A

[ A R 4t _ S [ S A R e e - s i S
467576|12/5/2017  |LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL G DIAZ PC $680.00 | COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20  |ID4700

467527[12/5/2017 . $200.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL3Z
$200.00 | COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20  [ID219Z
$200.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 (ID219Z
$450.00 COURT APPOINTED A'I_I'ORNEY 001 6201 721 64-20 IDCL7N

46757 2/5/2017 EWIS LAW PC - $520 00 COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 01 6201 721 64—20 D416F

467554 12/5/2017 LI RACHEL $440.00 COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [ID429A
$170.00 | COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [1D4290
$7.02 [MISCELLANEOUS 001-6201-721.87-01  |ID4290
$310.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20  |ID429A
$1,090.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID429A
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COURT APPOINTED REPRESENTATION DISBURSEMENTS
FOR 12/18/17 COURT

F-FELONY M-MISDEMEANOR N-JUDGE QUALIFIED O-OTHER A-AD LITEM P-APPEALS Y-MHMC JUDGE QUALIFIED Z- MHMC INDIGENT MUR-CAPITAL MURDER J-JUVENILE

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount
$90.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID199A

$1,200.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20  |ID469A

~ 467501[12/5/2017 |LOPEZ.CARR, DEBBIE | $450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  [001-6201-721 6420 TDCLaM

$500.00 | COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID416F
$800.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20  |ID366F
$500.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID366F
$975.00 | COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20  |ID380F
$500.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20  |ID366F

$1,715.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID401F

467502]12/5/2017  |LOPEZ-CARR, DEBBIE

467514|12/5/2017 |LOUGHMILLER, HIGGINS PC $5,096.25 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID4170
$2,318.75 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID4170
$85.00 [MISCELLANEOUS 001-6201-721.87-01  |ID417

— 467512[12/52017 |LUGO, CHRISTINE | $240.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY __ |001-6201-721.6420 [ID296A
e R e AT OMALL BORIC L T R D AL e o o ATl B T e B T o = N e N s g 1 P 1

| 467541[12/5/2017 |MADDOX, MATTHEW B | $490.00] [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY __ [001-6201-721.6420 |ID199F |
R e OGRS CE, T o L A O A o e S T i e e D T 3

467562[12/5/2017 |MALCOLM MIRANDA & ASSOCIATES, P.C. | $1.450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY — 1001:6201-721 6420 _TID199A
001-6201-721.64-20 _|ID296A

[001-6201-721.64-20 |ID219F




COURT APPOINTED REPRESENTATION DISBURSEMENTS
FOR 12/18/17 COURT

F-FELONY M-MISDEMEANOR N-JUDGE QUALIFIED O-OTHER A-AD LITEM P-APPEALS Y-MHMC JUDGE QUALIFIED Z- MHMC INDIGENT MUR-CAPITAL MURDER J-JUVENILE

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 467563 ~$290.00
467523|12/5/2017 |MCCLUNG, ROBBIE $100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 467523 - $900.00 - ' ' '
467552]1 2/5/2017 |MELSHEIMER, ERIN PLLC $450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY |001-6201-721.64-20 [lDCL32
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 467552 $450.00
467493|12/5/2017 |MILLER, MEGHAN E $880.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID417A
$1,440.00 |[COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID417A
$1,690.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [ID417A
$670.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID469A
$300.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID469A
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 467493 $4,980.00 3
487494|12/5/2017 |[MILLER, MEGHAN E $100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |[ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |[ID417J
$100.00 |[COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 467494 $200.00
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COURT APPOINTED REPRESENTATION DISBURSEMENTS
FOR 12/18/17 COURT

F-FELONY M-MISDEMEANOR N-JUDGE QUALIFIED O-OTHER A-AD LITEM P-APPEALS Y-MHMC JUDGE QUALIFIED Z- MHMC INDIGENT MUR-CAPITAL MURDER J-JUVENILE

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Account Name Account Number | Project Number
Number _ _ _ | Amount

 467495[12/52017 MILLER, MEGHANE " $450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  |001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL6M

46749 2/5/21 - MILLER MEGHAN E $560 00 COURT APPOINTED A'I'I'ORNEY 001 -6201-721.64-20 D3662

467568[12/5/2017  |MLEZIVA LEAH o " | $500.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID219F '
[ 467497[12/5/2017 |MOLTZ, ZAN ATTORNEY AT LAW [ $450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY __ |001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL2Z

467561]12/5/2017 |MONTEROS, ROLAND ] $450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  |001-8201-721.84-20 [IDCL4M

" 467471]12/5/2017 |MORRIS, BRYAN M "MAC" "1 $450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL7M
| $450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |[IDCL7M

| 467520[12/5/2017 |NAHAS,CYNDIM | $721.00] [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY __[001-6201-721.64-20 [ID198F |
i E '__ T ._':__. ;_ ;_ »_::'—';':._';,'" 4 __ Sy s b _ [] gy _' : PAE0y WM St === = —= S il
467572 2/5/2 ' 'BRYN MARKSJR. | $40.00CUPD ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL6M

46755 2/5/2017 P KER VANITA BUDHRANI $1 250 00 COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001 6201 721. 64-20 DCL52

.....
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COURT APPOINTED REPRESENTATION DISBURSEMENTS

FOR 12/18/17 COURT

F-FELONY M-MISDEMEANOR N-JUDGE QUALIFIED O-OTHER A-AD LITEM P-APPEALS Y-MHMC JUDGE QUALIFIED Z- MHMC INDIGENT MUR-CAPITAL MURDER J-JUVENILE

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount

467558(12/5/2017 |PARKER, VANITA BUDHRANI $2,250.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID296Z
467571(12/5/2017 |PASQUEL LEE & ASSOCIATES PLLC $1,275.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID401F
$1,100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID401F

$1,575.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID401F

$550.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID199F

$650.00 | COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID380OF
467473|12/5/2017 |[PETRAZIO, JOEL K $450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL6M
467504(12/5/2017 |PRICE, WAREN C $450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL6M
$450.00 |[COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL7M

467505(12/5/2017 |PRICE, WAREN C $500.00 |[COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID366F
467487|12/5/2017 |[PROFESSIONAL PSYCHOL.OGICAL $15,375.00 [WITNESS COSTS 001-6201-721.65-31 [ID219P
467584112/5/2017 |RICHARDSON BROWN PLLC $140.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID380A
$120.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [ID417A

$1,245.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID417A

$440.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID417A

$10.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |[ID417A

$270.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID417A

$390.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID417A

$1,040.00 |[COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID401A
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COURT APPOINTED REPRESENTATION DISBURSEMENTS

FOR 12/18/17 COURT

F-FELONY M-MISDEMEANOR N-JUDGE QUALIFIED O-OTHER A-AD LITEM P-APPEALS Y-MHMC JUDGE QUALIFIED Z- MHMC INDIGENT MUR-CAPITAL MURDER J-JUVENILE

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount
$1,110.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID469A
$1,380.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20  |ID469A
$290.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID199A
467488(12/5/2017 |RICHTER, JEFF $100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |[ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |[ID417J
467528(12/5/2017 |RODGERS, MICHAEL H $750.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID380F
467532(12/5/2017 |ROSENTHAL & WADAS PLLC $450.00 | COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL7M
467533|12/5/2017 |ROSENTHAL & WADAS PLLC $170.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID219F
$700.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID366F
467481(12/5/2017 |ROUTT, CHRISTOPHER A $450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL5Z
$450.00 |[COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL6Z
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL8Z
467479(12/5/2017 |SCHOMBURGER, JOHN LEE $450.00 | COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL5N
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL5N
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COURT APPOINTED REPRESENTATION DISBURSEMENTS
FOR 12/18/17 COURT

F-FELONY M-MISDEMEANOR N-JUDGE QUALIFIED O-OTHER A-AD LITEM P-APPEALS Y-MHMC JUDGE QUALIFIED Z- MHMC INDIGENT MUR-CAPITAL MURDER J-JUVENILE

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount
467480(12/5/2017 |SCHOMBURGER, JOHN LEE $363.75 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [ID401F

$363.75 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20  |ID401F
$363.75 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID401F
$363.75 | COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [ID401F
156.00

[ 201[12/5/2017 |SCHULTZ, WILLIAM L — | $450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY __ |001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL6Z |
A A o 10 Pl | [p[o 7 |

~ $450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY __ |001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCLTM _
$450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY __ |001-6201-721.64.20 _|IDCLTM

467476[12/5/2017 |SERA, GENE T

YT A

467578[12/5/2017 |SHAW, KYLE K PLLC ' ~ | $450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY __ |001-6201-721.64.20 |IDCL7Z
$100.00 | COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL7Z

R

467579 ) - | $520.00 |[COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  |001-6201-721.64-20 |ID199Z
$500.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID416F

~$1,005.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY __ |001-6201-721.64-20 [ID469A
$1,418.33 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY __ |001-6201-721.64-20 |ID469A

| 467483[12/512017 [STAPLETON, JEREDG | $500.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY __ [001-6201.721.64.20 |ID219F
g |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY __| 216420 _JID21SF ____|

" 467482]12/5/2017  |STEELE, APRIL | $450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY __ |001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL2M
T N R TOTALEORG BT T ST e e A O DO = 0 o N 0] ek 0y Do, L DOy Ry oo o e i
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COURT APPOINTED REPRESENTATION DISBURSEMENTS
FOR 12/18/17 COURT

F-FELONY M-MISDEMEANOR N-JUDGE QUALIFIED O-OTHER A-AD LITEM P-APPEALS Y-MHMC JUDGE QUALIFIED Z- MHMC INDIGENT MUR-CAPITAL MURDER J-JUVENILE

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number | I | — _ _ _ 1 Amount __

T 467560[12/512017 | [THOMAS, SAKINNA | $450.00] $450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY __ |001-6201-721.64-20 IDCL7M |

e EN SR L e R S TR S i o e S A S R a3 S LR
467511(12/5/2017 TINAJERO, KRISTEN O'BRIEN $620.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 iD380F

467524|12/5/2017  |TU, MARIA $100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 | COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20  |ID417.J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J

(1252017 [TU,MARIA | $450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY — ]001:6201.721 6450 TIDcLer —
$450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY __ |001-6201-721.6420 |IDCL6Z
$450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY __ |001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL6Z

467526(12/5/2017  |TU, MARIA $225.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID366Z
$225.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20  |ID366Z
$2,820.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID366Z




COURT APPOINTED REPRESENTATION DISBURSEMENTS
FOR 12/18/17 COURT

F-FELONY M-MISDEMEANOR N-JUDGE QUALIFIED O-OTHER A-AD LITEM P-APPEALS Y-MHMC JUDGE QUALIFIED Z- MHMC INDIGENT MUR-CAPITAL MURDER J-JUVENILE

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Account Name Account Number Project Number '

___Amount

Number

i - — — = = = e - il 1 _ - —_ = - = =1 == = _<= #-2:.1 I _—— o — . = 5 = — — T - a_ i - 4. =4y |

467575[12/5/2017 |VERNER BRUMLEY MUELLER PARKER PC $877.50 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID429A

i i e TN AL _:_f _l '—'—‘_.';_._':;_ B7E : ¥ T E e _T 3 T ! y T = g - gieeT] =" L |
467550[12/5/2017  |VITZ, WILLIAM A "TONY" $450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL7M

T 467475]12/5/2017 EAERICRICK‘ | _ ~$950.00 COUTAORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID380Z |

|

"~ 467503[12/5/2017 |WEBB, CLAUDIA ~ $780.00 |REPORTERS RECORDS ~ [001-6201-721.65-02 |IDCL3P
| 503]12/5/2017 _| '—g"‘_.:'-.' e T | $780.00 e [REPORTERSRECORDS ________ [001-6201-721.65-02 [IDCL3P

*"_ “GRAND TOTAL T $206,948.69 ' © NUMBER OF CHECKS - 119
NUMBER OF TRANSAGTIONS - 335
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